[bookmark: _Toc368568710]Draft Nutritional Therapy 2021-22 Timetable for First Years.
Part time pathway modules NUTH4031, NUTH4032, NUTH 4034, NUTH4035, NUTH4036  
Full time pathway NUTH4031, NUTH4032, NUTH4033, NUTH4034, NUTH 4035, NUTH4036, NUTH4038 and NUTH4039 

	MODULE CODE
	MODULE TEACHING DATES
	ASSIGNMENT DEADLINE(S)
	PROVISIONAL MARK AVAILABLE ON SOLE
	EXAM BOARD 

	APHS3014
Access to Nutritional therapy 

	Thursday 2nd, Friday 3rd September 2021
Thursday 9th, Friday 10th September 2021
Friday 18th September 2021
	29th September 2021 
	4th October 2021
	 July 2022 

	
Mandatory Course Induction Day Wednesday 6th October 2021


	NUTH4031
Studying nutrition 
	
Thursday 7th, Friday 8th October 2021
Thursday 28th, Friday 29th October 2021

	1st December 2021
	12th January 2021
	January or July 2022 

	NUTH4032 
Nutritional assessment
	
Thursday 25th, Friday 26th November 2021
Thursday 9th, Friday 10th December 2021

	2nd February 2022
	2nd March 2022
	July 2022

	NUTH4038 (NUTH4017)
Research approaches and methods 
	
Thursday 21st, Friday 22nd October 2021 
Wednesday 3rd November, Friday 5th November Online 
Wednesday 10th, Thursday 11th November 2021
	13th December 2021 
	24th January 2022
	January or July 2022

	
NUTH4033 
Early years, adolescence, and reproduction 

	 Thursday 13th, Friday 14th January 2022 
     Thursday 20th, Friday, 21st January 2022


	2nd March 2022
	30th March 2022
	July 2022

	NUTH4034 (4015)
Evidence based practice in adults
	Thursday 10th, Friday 11th February 2022
Thursday 24th, Friday 25th February 2022
	30th March 2022
	11th May 2021
	July 2022

	NUTH4035 (NUTH4013)
Nutritional improvement
	Thursday 10th, Friday 11th March 2022 
Thursday 24th, Friday 25th March 2022 

	11th May 2022
	8th June 2022
	July 2022

	NUTH4036 (NUTH4014)
Preparing for practice
	Thursday 5th, Friday 6th May 2022 
Thursday 19th, Friday 20th May 2022 

	15th June 2022 
	13th July 2022
	August 2022

	NUTH4039 (4019/20) Dissertation
(Semester 2 20/21 start)
	Friday 4th February 2022
Friday 18th March 2022
Friday 10th June 2022
Final two days TBC 
	28th January 2023
	25th February 2023
	July 2023 



	
